
VACATION WAITLIST FORM {2023) {Article 14.06.01) 

DATE SUBMITTED: _____________ _ 

NAME: ________________ _ 

EMPLOYEE NUMBER: 

UNIFOR SENIORITY: ______________ _ 

TELEPHONE 

1st ROUND OTHER 

Filed: 

Actioned: 

FT □ 

OP,�RATIONS USE ONLY, en 

PT □ 

0 0 VACATION WEEK BEING RELEASED: ___________ _

•I I 'I. ·, I \ t 

Week Numb!-!r(s) Waitlisted 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

9th 

10th 

•: Dates' . 
,, 

,·':,, 

Day in Lieu of Statutory Holiday (NOT APPLICABLE TO GHO/VPP PARTICIPANTS). 

.. ,. . RDM Use Only

., :,.-_: '_. Confirme� Week(s) 
'1 � �. ·1 \. \.. 

1 ' • 

YES: □ TIME CREDIT: □ 
**The waitlist will be actioned automatically. 
Waitlist will be kept on file until 1st choice is confirmed or removed by Employee 

Signature: 
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